G
14
K
100mm
14
13
13
12

:
:
TYPE DESIGNATION
TYPENBEZEICHNUNG
TYPE
DEZIGNAZIONE DI TIPO
:
: AMP NR. : 1-1703543-0
:
:
63
ELECTRICAL CONTROL
ELEKTRISCHER STEUERANSCHLUSS
COMMANDE ELECTRIQUE COMANDO
ELETTRICO
: TEMPERATURE SENSOR
: TEMPERATURSENSOR CAPTEUR DE
: TEMPERATURE SENSORE DELLA
: TEMPERATURA
A 0 CREO 519810 1X  H 7730
ECN-No. Revision Techn. Resp. Replacement for
Size CAD System
415 403 126 0 005 ML 1/1
    kg
1:1
(1:5,1:2)
4.050 Doc.Code Language Sheet
Mass Scale Material No. Date of first issue:2007-04-12
Dimensions in mm
COMPRESSOR AGGREGATE
KOMPRESSOR AGGREGAT
AGGREGAT DU COMPRESSEUR
COMPLESSIVO DEL COMPRESSORE
2025-08-11 Jerald
Checked
2025-08-06 SANTHOSH
Drawn
Date Signature
Copyright ZFGeneral Specification: ISO 8015, JED-334-1, Size ISO 14405 LP
Further Technical Data:
Doc. Code: Sheet:        To
General Tolerances JED-261
Class    1)
Range of nominal dimensions in mm
< 50
>  50
< 180
> 180
< 400 > 400
Fine 0.5 1 1.5 2
3Medium 1 2 3 4
Coarse 2 3.5 5 6.5
Tapped Holes acc.
1) Tolerance Class Applied Crossmarked
519810 1X H 2025-08-06
510233 3x G
119312 15x F 2008-11-24
DCN No. Rev. Date
State of Revision
 <1>  SAFETY CHARACTERISTICS 0
 <2>  SIGNIFICANT CHARACTERISTICS14
 <CI>  CUSTOMER INTERFACE 0
SERVICE CONDITION INTERMITTENT DUTY
BETRIEBSART AUSSETZBETRIEB                   S3
CONDITION DU SERVICE SERVICE INTERMITTENT
CONDIZIONE DI SERVIZIO FUNZIONAMENTO INTERMITTENTE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
UMGEBUNGSTEMPERATUR :
TEMPERATURE AMBIANTE
TEMPERATURA AMBIENTE
STORAGE TEMPERATURE
LAGERTEMPERATUR :
TEMPERATURE DE STOCKAGE